Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: Naruto & Fox 7 INCH
Title:

Stitches: 49,031
Height: 3.391in
Width: 7.00in
Colors: 9
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.64

2

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 23

Stops: 24
Trims: 44
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in

Thread chart:

Total thread: 944.09ft
Total bobbin: 364.14ft

Stop Sequence:

12 [ 2,955
10 I 1,415
18 ] 582
2 12 115
6 [ 14530
21 [ 2,881
9 [ | 569
3 I 197
18 ] 792
.2 1 1,708
12 T 113
.9 [ J1,244
.6 [ ] 608
.2 I 1,352
.18 ] 513
.2 Il 468
.18 ["]9,538
.10 N 6,321
.2 1T 4178
.9 [ ]1,000
10 214
.6 [ ] 144
.2 I 5,438
.9 [ ] 64
Thread usage:
N# Color Name

© O NOUAWDNPREE

12.| 1094 | Caribbean Blue

10. Red

1094
800
1024
8
1017
1220
1003
2
1024
8
1094
1003
1017
8
1024
8
1024
1378
8
1003
800
1017
8
1003

18. Gold Rush

2. JHIEI Black

6. | 1017 |Orange Wisp
21. 122207 Conch Shell
9. | 1003 |Cream White

3. I 5.
19. BEEFEN Paprika

N# Color St. Code Name

Caribbean Blue
Red
Gold Rush
Black
Orange Wisp
Conch Shell
Cream White
Blue
Gold Rush
Black
Caribbean Blue
Cream White
Orange Wisp
Black
Gold Rush
Black
Gold Rush
Paprika
Black
Cream White
Red
Orange Wisp
Black
Cream White
936.21ft
Length
64.84ft
32.30ft
235.00ft
281.59ft
112.29ft
50.09ft
55.70ft
3.46ft
100.94ft

Madeira Classic 40, Brother Poly, Default

Chart

Madeira Classic 40
Brother Poly
Madeira Classic 40
Default

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Default

Madeira Classic 40
Default

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Default

Madeira Classic 40
Default

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Default

Madeira Classic 40
Brother Poly
Madeira Classic 40
Default

Madeira Classic 40
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Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 3.39 !n
Desian: Width: 7.00in
esign- Naruto & Fox 7 INCH Colors: 9
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.27
i
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Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2 Stop #: 3

Element: Element: Element:

Code: 1094 Code: 800 Code: 1024

Name: Caribbean Blue Name: Red Name: Gold Rush

Chart: Madeira Classic 40 Chart: Brother Poly Chart: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches: 2,955 Stitches: 1,415 Stitches: 582

Thread used: 63.03ft Thread used: 28.55ft Thread used: 9.91ft

Stop #: 4 Stop #: 5 Stop #: 6

Element: Element: Element:

Code: 8 Code: 1017 Code: 1220

Name: Black Name: Orange Wisp Name: Conch Shell

Chart: Default Chart: Madeira Classic 40 Chart: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches: 2,115 Stitches: 4,530 Stitches: 2,881

Thread used: 37.25ft Thread used: 99.83ft Thread used: 50.09ft
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Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 3.39 !n
Desian: Width: 7.00in
esign- Naruto & Fox 7 INCH Colors: 9
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.27
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Stop #: 7 Stop #: 8 Stop #: 9

Element: Element: Element:

Code: 1003 Code: 2 Code: 1024

Name: Cream White Name: Blue Name: Gold Rush

Chart: Madeira Classic 40 Chart: Default Chart: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches: 569 Stitches: 197 Stitches: 792

Thread used: 9.81ft Thread used: 3.46ft Thread used: 14.72ft
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Stop #: 10 Stop #: 11 Stop #: 12

Element: Element: Element:

Code: 8 Code: 1094 Code: 1003

Name: Black Name: Caribbean Blue Name: Cream White

Chart: Default Chart: Madeira Classic 40 Chart: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches: 1,708 Stitches: 113 Stitches: 1,244

Thread used: 23.09ft Thread used: 1.80ft Thread used: 25.77ft
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Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 3.39 !n
Desian: Width: 7.00in
esign- Naruto & Fox 7 INCH Colors: 9
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.27
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Stop #: 13 Stop #: 14 Stop #: 15

Element: Element: Element:

Code: 1017 Code: 8 Code: 1024

Name: Orange Wisp Name: Black Name: Gold Rush

Chart: Madeira Classic 40 Chart: Default Chart: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches: 608 Stitches: 1,352 Stitches: 513

Thread used: 10.87ft Thread used: 24.65ft Thread used: 8.28ft
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Stop #: 16 Stop #: 17 Stop #: 18

Element: Element: Element:

Code: 8 Code: 1024 Code: 1378

Name: Black Name: Gold Rush Name: Paprika

Chart: Default Chart: Madeira Classic 40 Chart: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches: 468 Stitches: 9,538 Stitches: 6,321

Thread used: 6.94ft Thread used: 202.10ft Thread used: 100.94ft
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Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: Naruto & Fox 7 INCH
Title:

Stitches: 49,031
Height: 3.391in
Width: 7.00in
Colors: 9
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 0.27

Stop #: 19

Element:

Code: 8

Name: Black

Chart: Default
Stitches: 4,178
Thread used: 75.97ft

Stop #: 20

Element:

Code: 1003

Name: Cream White
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 1,090

Thread used: 19.14ft

Stop #: 21
Element:

Code: 800

Name: Red

Chart: Brother Poly
Stitches: 214
Thread used: 3.75ft

Stop #: 22

Element:

Code: 1017

Name: Orange Wisp
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 144

Thread used: 1.59ft

Stop #: 23

Element:

Code: 8

Name: Black

Chart: Default
Stitches: 5,438
Thread used: 113.68ft

Stop #: 24
Element:
Code: 1003

Name: Cream White

Chart: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches: 64

Thread used: 0.98ft
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